0.26
6mm
0.56
14.1mm
0.35
9mm
O-RING
NEOPRENE

04/17/20
AK
AK
C750RPXXX
04/06/20DMC
HR®  Halkey-Roberts®
SUFFIX             BODY          NUT              CRACK
                       FINISH         FINISH          PRESSURE
                                                                  ( PSI )
750RP01          CLEAR       BLACK                  0.1
750RP02          CLEAR       BLACK                  0.2
750RP04          CLEAR       BLACK                  0.4
750RP05          CLEAR       BLACK                  0.5
750RP06          CLEAR       BLACK                  0.6
750RP06LN      CLEAR       BLACK                  0.6
750RP065        CLEAR       BLACK                  0.65
750RP07          CLEAR       BLACK                  0.7
750RP07LN      CLEAR       BLACK                  0.7
750RP10          CLEAR       BLACK                  1.0
750RP112        CLEAR       BLACK                  1.12
750RP12          CLEAR       BLACK                  1.2
750RP15          CLEAR       BLACK                  1.5
750RP20          CLEAR       BLACK                  2.0
750RP23          CLEAR       BLACK                  2.3
750RP25          CLEAR       BLACK                  2.5
750RP30          CLEAR       BLACK                  3.0
750RP35          CLEAR       BLACK                  3.5
750RP40          CLEAR       BLACK                  4.0
750RP50          CLEAR       BLACK                  5.0
750RP60          CLEAR       BLACK                  6.0
750RP65          CLEAR       BLACK                  6.5
750RP70          CLEAR       BLACK                  7.0
750RP75          CLEAR       BLACK                  7.5
750RP100        CLEAR       BLACK                 10.0
750RP150        CLEAR       BLACK                 15.0
750RP200        CLEAR       BLACK                  20.0
  SUFFIX          BODY         NUT         CRACK
                       FINISH       FINISH      PRESSURE
                                                            ( PSI )
750RPBK10    BLACK       BLACK          1.0
750RPBK20    BLACK       BLACK          2.0
750RPBK30    BLACK       BLACK          3.0
  SUFFIX              BODY                   NUT                   CRACK
                           FINISH                 FINISH              PRESSURE
                                                                                  ( PSI )
750RPNP025  NICKEL PLATED  NICKEL PLATED       0.25
750RPNP10    NICKEL PLATED  NICKEL PLATED       1.0
Halkey-Roberts
REVISION HISTORY
DESCRIPTION (ECO) DATE APPROVEDREV
TITLE